
EIMCO ELECON (INDIA) LTD. 

 

DEPARTMENT PHONE MOBILE EMAIL 

Director Office: 

Mr. M.G. Rao 
(Wholetime Director) 

- - mgrao@eimcoelecon.in 

K.R. Hari 
Sr. Manager (Admn.) 

(02692) 227802 9879207802 krhari@eimcoelecon.in 

Engg. Department : 

B.K. Bhatt, GM (02692) 227875 9909917875 bkbhatt@eimcoelecon.in  

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer: 

N.D. Shelat, CFO (02692) 227812   ndshelat@eimcoelecon.in  

Devanand Mojidra, Company 
Secretary 

(02692) 228866 
 

dpmojidra@eimcoelecon.in  

B.B. Patel (02692) 227819   bbpatel@eimcoelecon.in  

Accounts Department: 

N.D. Shelat, CFO (02692) 227812 
 

ndshelat@eimcoelecon.in  

    
Materials Department: 

Manoj Gupta, GM (02692) 227809 9909917811 mgupta@eimcoelecon.in  

    
Marketing Department: 

    
Mukul Dwivedi, VP - Mktg (02692) 227840 9909918861 mndwivedi@eimcoelecon.in  

Underground Mining Equipment: 

H.B.Shukla, GM & BU Head (02692) 227833 9909917833 hbshukla@eimcoelecon.in  

 
Construction Equipment Segment: 

Neeraj Bhatia, GM & BU Head (02692) 227859 9925007859 neerajbhatia@eimcoelecon.in  

Special Project: 

    
Spares Sales: 

D.C. Joshi, DGM (02692) 227814 9909917814 dcjoshi@eimcoelecon.in  

HR Department: 

K.B.Patel (02692) 227821 9909917821 kbpatel@eimcoelecon.in  

    
QC Department: 

Veeresh Hondadakatti, DGM (02692) 227862 9909918862 vghondadakatti@eimcoelecon.in  

Manufacturing:  

Prem Kumar Nair,  DGM (02692) 227824 9909917824 pnair@eimcoelecon.in  

TPM Coordinator: 
   

Vilas Badgujar, GM  (02692) 227896 9909917830 vsbadgujar@eimcoelecon.in  

Service & Training: 

Mahipal Singh Bisht, DGM (02692) 227854 9979897868 mbisht@eimcoelecon.in  
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